  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
April, 2001 – Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MC1489/D
MC1489, MC1489A
Quad Line Receivers
The MC1489 monolithic quad line receivers are designed to
interface data terminal equipment with data communications

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperature Range Shipping
MC1489D 55 Units/Rail
MC1489DR2
SO 14
2500 Tape & Reel
MC1489AD
SO–14
55 Units/Rail
MC1489ADR2 2500 Tape & Reel
MC1489P
PDIP 14 T = 0 to +75°C
25 Units/Rail
MC1489AP
PDIP–14 TA = 0 to +75°C
25 Units/Rail
MC1489M 50 Units/Rail
MC1489MEL
SOEIAJ 14
2000 Tape & Reel
MC1489AM
SOEIAJ–14
50 Units/Rail
MC1489AMEL 2000 Tape & Reel
MC1489, MC1489A
9
MARKING DIAGRAMS